
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2010 男子 60米 244 李進熹 LEE CHUN HEI / / 9.23 1

2010 男子 60米 335 李昊霖 LI HAOLIN / / 9.28 2

2010 男子 60米 257 馬烙 MA LOK SEPHREY / / 9.31 3

2010 男子 60米 445 鄭博彥 CHENG POK YIN / / 9.38 4

2010 男子 60米 348 KRISTOPHER SURATKAL / / 9.47 5

2010 男子 60米 30 譚栢熹 TAM PAK HEI / / 9.82 6

2010 男子 60米 17 羅仲剛 LAW CHUNG KONG JOHN / / 9.95 7

2010 男子 60米 326 麥舜恩 MAK SHUN YAN / / 10.06 8

2010 男子 60米 429 蔡昊霖 CHOI HO LAM TAVIS / / 10.38 9

2010 男子 60米 368 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN / / 10.51 10

2010 男子 60米 446 徐啟然 TSUI KAI YIN / / 10.65 11

2010 男子 60米 10 丁榆潼 ISAAC TING / / 10.68 12

2010 男子 60米 45 謝子樂 TSE ALVIN / / 11.12 13

2010 男子 60米 366 李柏亨 LEE PAK HANG / / 11.34 14

2010 男子 60米 460 查庭皓 ZHA TING HAO / / 11.50 15

2010 男子 60米 476 侯子正 HAU TSZ CHING KOBY / / 12.02 16

2010 男子 60米 267 林朗然 LAM LONG YIN / / 12.07 17

2010 男子 60米 454 伍睿正 NG YUI CHING / / 12.35 18

2010 男子 60米 274 吳恩陶 吳恩陶 / / ABS NA

2010 男子 60米 396 江俊禮 KONG CHUN LAI / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2010 男子 100米 348 KRISTOPHER SURATKAL / / 15.27 1

2010 男子 100米 257 馬烙 MA LOK SEPHREY / / 15.38 2

2010 男子 100米 244 李進熹 LEE CHUN HEI / / 15.49 3

2010 男子 100米 7 鍾益雋 CHUNG, JAYDEN YIK CHUN / / 15.66 4

2010 男子 100米 445 鄭博彥 CHENG POK YIN / / 15.74 5

2010 男子 100米 114 劉若衡 SEBASTIAN LAU / / 15.86 6

2010 男子 100米 326 麥舜恩 MAK SHUN YAN / / 16.30 7

2010 男子 100米 17 羅仲剛 LAW CHUNG KONG JOHN / / 16.43 8

2010 男子 100米 19 洪栢諾 HUNG PAK LOK ALFRED / / 16.67 9

2010 男子 100米 429 蔡昊霖 CHOI HO LAM TAVIS / / 17.33 10

2010 男子 100米 367 余珀齊 COLIN YU / / 17.38 11

2010 男子 100米 55 羅迪曦 LAW DICK HEI / / 18.19 12

2010 男子 100米 476 侯子正 HAU TSZ CHING KOBY / / 19.55 13

2010 男子 100米 446 徐啟然 TSUI KAI YIN / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2010 男子 200米 348 KRISTOPHER SURATKAL / / 31.46 1

2010 男子 200米 257 馬烙 MA LOK SEPHREY / / 32.95 2

2010 男子 200米 347 韋竣文 VRIJMOED JOSHUA / / 33.61 3

2010 男子 200米 114 劉若衡 SEBASTIAN LAU / / 34.88 4

2010 男子 200米 19 洪栢諾 HUNG PAK LOK ALFRED / / 35.20 5

2010 男子 200米 30 譚栢熹 TAM PAK HEI / / 36.82 6

2010 男子 200米 20 洪栢謙 HUNG PAK HIM JAYDEN / / 38.61 7



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2010 男子 60米跨欄 348 KRISTOPHER SURATKAL / / 10.01 1

2010 男子 60米跨欄 326 麥舜恩 MAK SHUN YAN / / 10.58 2

2010 男子 60米跨欄 347 韋竣文 VRIJMOED JOSHUA / / 10.67 3

2010 男子 60米跨欄 7 鍾益雋 CHUNG, JAYDEN YIK CHUN / / 11.01 4

2010 男子 60米跨欄 257 馬烙 MA LOK SEPHREY / / 11.04 5

2010 男子 60米跨欄 368 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN / / 11.11 6

2010 男子 60米跨欄 10 丁榆潼 ISAAC TING / / 11.68 7

2010 男子 60米跨欄 460 查庭皓 ZHA TING HAO / / 12.02 8

2010 男子 60米跨欄 30 譚栢熹 TAM PAK HEI / / 13.81 9

2010 男子 60米跨欄 267 林朗然 LAM LONG YIN / / 13.91 10

2010 男子 60米跨欄 274 吳恩陶 吳恩陶 / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2010 男子 跳遠 348 KRISTOPHER SURATKAL DQ 3.29 3.29 1

2010 男子 跳遠 244 李進熹 LEE CHUN HEI 3.15 3.01 3.15 2

2010 男子 跳遠 257 馬烙 MA LOK SEPHREY 3.13 DQ 3.13 3

2010 男子 跳遠 335 李昊霖 LI HAOLIN 2.47 3.10 3.10 4

2010 男子 跳遠 7 鍾益雋 CHUNG, JAYDEN YIK CHUN 3.05 3.04 3.05 5

2010 男子 跳遠 114 劉若衡 SEBASTIAN LAU 2.16 2.49 2.49 6

2010 男子 跳遠 10 丁榆潼 ISAAC TING DQ 2.43 2.43 7

2010 男子 跳遠 55 羅迪曦 LAW DICK HEI 1.96 2.20 2.20 8

2010 男子 跳遠 19 洪栢諾 HUNG PAK LOK ALFRED DQ 1.87 1.87 9

2010 男子 跳遠 20 洪栢謙 HUNG PAK HIM JAYDEN DQ DQ 0.00 NA

2010 男子 跳遠 396 江俊禮 KONG CHUN LAI ABS ABS 0.00 NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2010 男子 擲壘球 7 鍾益雋 CHUNG, JAYDEN YIK CHUN 23.07 22.03 23.07 1

2010 男子 擲壘球 348 KRISTOPHER SURATKAL 22.80 20.79 22.80 2

2010 男子 擲壘球 10 丁榆潼 ISAAC TING 20.59 21.05 21.05 3

2010 男子 擲壘球 30 譚栢熹 TAM PAK HEI 17.37 15.76 17.37 4

2010 男子 擲壘球 20 洪栢謙 HUNG PAK HIM JAYDEN 14.89 15.73 15.73 5

2010 男子 擲壘球 114 劉若衡 SEBASTIAN LAU 11.44 12.95 12.95 6

2010 男子 擲壘球 454 伍睿正 NG YUI CHING 10.71 DQ 10.71 7

2010 男子 擲壘球 267 林朗然 LAM LONG YIN 9.30 9.82 9.82 8

2010 男子 擲壘球 446 徐啟然 TSUI KAI YIN 8.60 7.94 8.60 9

2010 男子 擲壘球 460 查庭皓 ZHA TING HAO DQ 5.60 5.60 `10


